MW1083CI100D / 240.77-A1-S-M-60MM
M10P10M24077
Global Commercial Alias M10P10M24077
Product ID 7BM10P10M24077
ABB Type Designation MW1083CI100D / 240.77-A1-S-M-60MM
Catalog Description MW1083CI100D / 240.77-A1-S-M-60MM
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
MW1083CI100D / 240.77-A1-S-M-60MMABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
84839089Customs Tariff Number
MS18Frame Size
M10P10M24077Global Commercial Alias
143.747 kgGross Weight
MW1083CI100D / 240.77-A1-S-M-60MMInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
QUANTISProduct Name
0 cmProduct Net Height
143.747 kgProduct Net Weight
0 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Menden, Germany
China
Alabama, United States
Alaska, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1/2M10P10M24077
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
Kit Contents
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of Measure
7B083333 RIG-101/1.5/8.42/99,GEAR 1 piece
7B083591 RIP-12/1.5/16,PINION 1 piece
7B085573 96MM QUANTIS GEAR 1 piece
7B086354-B MW108-3 ADPTR MODULE  71-100 1 piece
7B086826-B IEC 100D CLAMP COLLAR 1 piece
7B094442QCM RHB/MSM 108 60MM SOLID QC 1 piece
7B096264QC-B MW1083A-34,5.438,MSM 1 piece
7B096328 MSM108 TRIPLE RED BC PARTS KIT 1 piece
7B186468 G 3/8" BREATHER  QUANTIS 1 piece
2/2M10P10M24077
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26